

FRIDAY NIGHT LIGHTS YOUTH FLAG FOOTBALL

TEAM SPONSORSHIP FORM

"FRIDAY NIGHT LIGHTS" Youth Flag Football is requesting your assistance in sponsoring teams for the upcoming Flag Football season. Sponsoring a team is a good investment in your community. You can be the proud sponsor of a team with a contribution of **\$275 per team**.

"FRIDAY NIGHT LIGHTS" Youth Flag Football is a non-profit organization dedicated to providing the finest Flag Football program available. Our funding is entirely dependent upon the contributions of local businesses and individuals along with the players' registration fees. All donations are tax deductible. **TAX ID # 20-4574168**

All sponsors will receive the following:

- 1) Recognition on league website www.nsdfnl.com
- 2) Friday Night Lights plaque recognizing your support (if requested)

On behalf of all the children who benefit from "Friday Night Lights", we thank you for your support. Please fill out form with your contribution. Make check payable to **NSDFNL** or **Friday Night Lights**. Would the sponsor like to receive a plaque? Please circle one. Yes No

Sponsor Name	(if plaque requested: as it will appear on the plaque)
--------------	--

Name of person to be contacted

Division (K/1/2, 3/4, 5/6, 7/8)

Team Name

Coach Name

Business Phone Number

Turn in sponsor form with **\$275** payment <u>Via Email fnlspanky@gmail.com</u> and Venmo @spankymichaelis or drop it off in person at 14646 Dash Way, Poway, CA 92064 Once payment is made, team representative may pick up team jerseys and shorts.

FULL SPONSOR FEE MUST BE PAID PRIOR TO RECEIVING TEAM JERSEYS AND SHORTS Questions: contact Coach Spanky Michaelis fnlspanky@gmail.com or 858 736-6081

Amount of Donation